ZIMOWE MISTRZOSTWA KLUBU MKP BOBRY DEBICA

Débica, 11. - 12.12.2010

Konkurencja 6
2010-12-11 - 10:00

Mé&¢ czyzn, 50m grzbietowy

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz7

2
3
4
5
6
7

SZEWC Bartek
PI¥TEK Dawid
PILINSKI Tymoteusz
OCYTKO Jakub
SROKA Bartek
DEREN Szmon

Seria2z7

O~NOOA~WNPE

NICPON Rafas
D¥BROWSKI Przemys3aw
MARSZA£EK KACPER
REGULA Slawomir
KOWALIK Krystian
RZESZUTKO Kacper
ZIEBA Patryk

SROKA Bartek

Seria3z7

oO~NO UL WNPE

KULIG KACPER
CYGANEK Mateusz
MI¥SIK Jakub

KLIMEK Mateusz
CZECH Adrian

ROG ADRIAN

WODZIEN SZYMON
MORAWCZYNSKI KUBA

Seriad4z7

O~NO O WNP

PAWEOWSKI Bogdan
KULAS MATEUSZ
DEUGOSZ Dawid
GE£¥B Karol
KEDZIORA Daniel
BIENIA Rafa3

TABOR Sebastian
MOREL KUBA

Seriab5z7

coO~NO UL NP

BU Bart3omiej
POLAK Miko3aj
LODARSKI Kacper
MARCINIEC Maciej
£0JEK Micha3
MIGE Mateusz
STALA Hubert

Rok ur.

02
01
01
01
99
02

02
97
00
97
00
00
99
99

00
00
99
98
00
01
00
99

00
00
99
99
00
97
98
99

97
00
98
97
98
97
98

Bobry Debica
Bobry Debica
Bobry Debica
Bobry Debica
Bobry Debica
Bobry Debica

Bobry Debica

Bobry Debica

Bobry Debica
Foxball
Korona-Swim Kielce
Bobry Debica

Bobry Debica

Bobry Debica

Bobry Debica
P.S.Salwator
Sok63 Rzeszow
Ikar Mielec
ASD Rzeszéw
Sok63 Rzeszow
Bobry Debica
Bobry Debica

Sok63 Rzeszow
Bobry Debica
Sok63 Rzeszow
Sok63 Rzeszow
Hajduki Chorzow
Sok63 Rzeszow
Ikar Mielec
Bobry Debica

Ikar Mielec
Korona-Swim Kielce
Ikar Mielec

Unia Busko-Zdroj
Korona-Swim Kielce
Sok63 Rzeszow

Ikar Mielec

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT

NT
58.00
55.00
56.18
1:03.24
NT

NT

52.68
48.00
46.00
44.85
45.00
46.58
49.00
53.00

44.00
42.00
41.77
40.70
41.00
42.00
43.91
44.36

40.00
38.65
37.03
37.84
38.02
39.00
40.38
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Seria6z7

O~NOOTHA WNPE

PODBOR¥CZYNSKI Mateusz

PE£OSKON RAFAE
CARRP lurie

OLECHOWSKI Bart3omiegj

MACHUL Grzegorz
BUJAK Piotr
SKIBA Dominik
KOWALSKI Patryk

Seria7z7

O~NOP WN P

BE¥DEK ARKADIUSZ
PUDO Bartosz
BASZAK Adrian

FLIS Krzysztof
BUKOWSKI Kamil
HENDZEL Konrad
UNGEHEUER Mateusz

98
97
94
96
97
97
98
97

97
95
93
93
94
97
96

MMKS Kédzierzyn-KoYle

MOTYL Stalowa Wola
MOLDOVA

Bobry Debica
Korona-Swim Kielce
Korona-Swim Kielce
Fala Ropczyce

Unia Busko-Zdroj

MOTYL Stalowa Wola
Fala Ropczyce

Soko3 Rzeszow

Ikar Mielec

Ikar Mielec

Ikar Mielec

Soko3 Rzeszow

36.38
35.22
33.20
32.60
3291
34.68
36.19
36.93

31.44
30.81
29.50
28.15
30.45
31.07
31.50
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